
Pos 

Not classified (7 Laps) 
DNF 

 

600 EXPERT 
1 
2 

 

600 ROOKIES 
1 
2 

 

1000 EXPERT 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

1000 ROOKIES 
1 

No. 

28 

144 
312 

26 
88 

179 
602 
811 

71 

211 

Name 

Antonio BELLICINI 

Wiliam VENESIA 
Davide FELAPPI 

Walter BRUNO 
Andrea BRACCO 

Alessandro PIOVANI 
Marco PISARRA 
Fabrizio GIARDINA 
Massimiliano BRIGNOLI 

Manfredi TUMMINELLI 

Class 

WC 

600 EXPERT 
600 EXPERT 

600 ROOKIES 
600 ROOKIES 

1000 EXPERT 
1000 EXPERT 
1000 EXPERT 
1000 EXPERT 

1000 ROOKIES 

Model/Engine 

GUZZI 

DUCATI 
HONDA 

TRIUMPH 
HONDA 

YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 

BMW 

Total Tm 

3:43.452 

12:02.846 
12:03.458 

12:38.708 
13:06.832 

12:11.906 
12:15.029 
12:31.323 
12:45.635 

12:42.256 

Laps 

3 

10 
10 

10 
10 

10 
10 
10 
10 

10 

Diff 

DNF 

0.612 

28.124 

3.123 
19.417 
33.729 

Gap 

0.612 

28.124 

3.123 
16.294 
14.312 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.612 

Avg. Speed 

117,037 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.010 

Best Speed 

119,138 

Best Lap by 

144 - Wiliam VENESIA 

 

Printed: 06/08/2023 12:01:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 4 - Varano05-06/08/23 
CRV 

Gara 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:45:51 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

06/08/2023 11:45 


